
WOCC CONFERENCE 
FIFTH GRADE GIRLS BASKETBALL 2017 - 2018

Saturday, December 02, 2017
11:00 AM St. Francis Borgia St. Kilian St. Kilianvs @

4:00 PM St. Gabriel Holy Angels St. Gabrielvs @

Sunday, December 03, 2017
1:30 PM Holy Angels St. Frances Cabrini St. Frances Cabrinivs @

Monday, December 04, 2017
5:00 PM Holy Angels St. Francis Borgia Holy Angelsvs @

Monday, December 11, 2017
5:00 PM St. Joseph St. Frances Cabrini St. Frances Cabrinivs @

Saturday, December 16, 2017
4:00 PM St. Gabriel St. Joseph St. Gabrielvs @

Wednesday, December 20, 2017
5:00 PM St. Gabriel St. Frances Cabrini St. Frances Cabrinivs @

Wednesday, January 03, 2018
5:00 PM Holy Angels St. Joseph Holy Angelsvs @

Saturday, January 06, 2018
2:00 PM St. Gabriel St. Francis Borgia St. Gabrielvs @

Sunday, January 07, 2018
2:30 PM St. Francis Borgia St. Frances Cabrini St. Frances Cabrinivs @

Thursday, January 11, 2018
5:00 PM St. Francis Borgia St. Joseph St. Francis Borgiavs @

Tuesday, January 16, 2018
5:00 PM Holy Angels St. Frances Cabrini Holy Angelsvs @

Saturday, January 20, 2018
4:00 PM Holy Angels St. Gabriel Holy Angelsvs @

Saturday, January 27, 2018
12:00 PM St. Francis Borgia Holy Angels St. Francis Borgiavs @

Tuesday, January 30, 2018
5:00 PM St. Gabriel St. Joseph St. Josephvs @

Thursday, February 01, 2018
5:00 PM St. Frances Cabrini St. Joseph St. Josephvs @

Saturday, February 03, 2018
4:00 PM St. Gabriel St. Frances Cabrini St. Gabrielvs @

Saturday, February 10, 2018
10:00 AM St. Francis Borgia St. Gabriel St. Francis Borgiavs @

10:00 AM Holy Angels St. Joseph St. Josephvs @

Sunday, February 11, 2018
3:00 PM St. Francis Borgia St. Frances Cabrini St. Francis Borgiavs @

Wednesday, February 14, 2018
6:00 PM St. Francis Borgia St. Joseph St. Josephvs @

Wednesday, December 27, 2017c:romanowich, cheri
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